Lot 400: Environmental mitigation measures;

Lot 500: Project sustainability.

owo#v

3. Lot

The work is in unique lot: The rehabilitation of the Ambo potable water supply scheme.

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is seventeen million (17,000,000) FCFA.

5. Participation
Participation Is open under the same conditions to all Comeroonian companies and business

concerned that ore In compliance with the Cameroon laws.

6. Financing
The works, subject of this Invitation to tender, are financed by the Public Investments Budget

[...]

Lot 200: Travaux de Construction;

Lot 300: Canalisation et remblais de tuyauteries;

Lot 400: Mesures mitigation environmentale;

Lot 500: tests de quaiite d'eau (physico-chimique et bacteriologique-avant et apres les travaux

4.- CoOt previsionnel : dix sept million (17.000.000) franc CPA.

5.- Participation

La participation est ouverte a I'egalite de conditions d toutes les societes et entreprises de droits
camerounais.

6.- Finoncememt

Les travaux, objet du present Appel d'Offres, sont finances par Budget D'lnvestissement